

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.925 OF 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	05.03.2026	<u>JS, J:</u> Issue notice to the respondents. List the matter after four (4) weeks. DSH <u>JS, J</u>	