

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

C.C.No.925 OF 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03	02.04.2026	<u>JS,J:</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader appearing for the respondents requested time for placing the compliance report before this Court. At his request, post the matter after three (3) weeks. Failing which, the respondents shall appear before this Court. <u>JS,J</u> KAS	